
2014 Bauman/Rovn Cross Country Invitational
Gale Woods Farm

09/04/2014
Junior High Boys 3000M

Place TmPl Name Yr Team Time Pace
1 1 Cael Carlson 8 Willmar 11:51.2 6:22
2 2 Owen Gage 9 Edina 11:55.4 6:24
3 3 Harley Anez 8 Willmar 12:04.4 6:29
4 4 Eli Hoeft 8 Hopkins 12:09.9 6:32
5 5 Max Manley 8 Edina 12:18.2 6:36
6 6 Nile Timmerman 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 12:30.6 6:43
7 7 Lucas Gustafson 8 Elk River 12:32.2 6:44
8 8 Dylan Fudge 8 Perham 12:34.2 6:45
9 9 Max Dunham 7 Lakeville South 12:34.9 6:45

10 10 Ben Elliott 9 Edina 12:36.6 6:46
11 11 Parker Zak 9 Edina 12:38.2 6:47
12 12 Elijah Hollenkamp 8 Edina 12:39.3 6:48
13 13 Nikolai Schmanski 7 Hopkins 12:42.1 6:49
14 14 Clayton Anderson 8 Perham 12:42.5 6:49
15 15 Drew Edwards 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 12:44.3 6:50
16 16 Michael Chamberlain 8 Edina 12:47.9 6:52
17 17 Luke Sellman 8 Minnetonka 12:48.2 6:53
18 18 Elliot Pihart 8 Edina 12:51.7 6:54
19 Willem Gokemeijer 8 Edina 12:52.1 6:55
20 19 Calvin Libra 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 12:59.0 6:58
21 Kevin Delaney 8 Edina 13:01.0 6:59
22 20 Adam Seibert 9 Lakeville South 13:01.8 7:00
23 21 Andrew Serumgard 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 13:02.2 7:00

24 22 Corey Byrnes 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 13:05.5 7:02
25 23 Mason Wendt 7 Willmar 13:08.8 7:04
26 Collin Burman 7 Edina 13:13.0 7:06
27 24 Adam Dawson 7 Willmar 13:14.1 7:06
28 25 Philip Dirnberger 8 Hopkins 13:14.8 7:07
29 Carl Berghult 8 Edina 13:15.7 7:07
30 Erik Michaelson 9 Edina 13:17.9 7:09
31 Nathan Caspar 9 Edina 13:18.7 7:09
32 Joe Hellickson 9 Edina 13:19.9 7:10
33 26 Brenden Donahue 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 13:20.8 7:10
34 27 Drew Birkeland 7 Perham 13:23.3 7:11



35 Peter Larson 9 Edina 13:23.9 7:12
36 28 Charles McAllister 7 Hopkins 13:24.2 7:12
37 Michael Lin 9 Edina 13:26.1 7:13
38 29 Briggs Bengstrom 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 13:28.0 7:14
39 Leonard Chen 7 Edina 13:29.5 7:15
40 Russell Gokemeijer 7 Edina 13:29.7 7:15
41 30 Bryce Whitley 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 13:32.9 7:17
42 31 Seay Zagar 8 Minneapolis Southwest 13:34.1 7:17
43 32 Jett Karels 8 Perham 13:34.6 7:17
44 AJ Wind 8 Edina 13:36.7 7:19
45 August Blanchett 9 Edina 13:37.1 7:19
46 Theodore Keller 8 Edina 13:37.2 7:19
47 Rohan Gholkar 9 Edina 13:41.7 7:21

48 Parker Ellis 7 Edina 13:45.5 7:23
49 33 Isaac Scheidecker 8 Perham 13:47.9 7:25
50 34 Jeremy Derks 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 13:49.2 7:25
51 Luke Jessen 8 Edina 13:49.4 7:25
52 Gus Hubbell 7 Edina 13:50.2 7:26
53 35 Eli McGuire 8 rochester century 13:51.1 7:26
54 36 Samuel Barczak 8 Hopkins 13:51.3 7:26
55 Lucas Selman 8 Edina 13:51.6 7:27
56 Christopher Huss 8 Edina 13:52.1 7:27
57 37 Jack Specht 7 Hopkins 13:56.5 7:29
58 38 James Guenther 7 rochester century 13:57.0 7:29
59 39 Owen Werner 7 Perham 13:59.3 7:31
60 40 Biran Meyers 8 Lakeville South 14:00.8 7:32
61 41 Drew Eid 8 Robbinsdale Armstrong 14:02.8 7:33
62 42 Evan Legrand 8 Minneapolis Southwest 14:03.9 7:33
63 Stefan Gullickson 8 Edina 14:06.3 7:34
64 43 Nick Lund 8 Perham 14:06.7 7:35
65 Anders Carlson 9 Edina 14:11.7 7:37
66 Grady Anderson 8 Edina 14:11.8 7:37
67 Jack Bogart 8 Edina 14:14.5 7:39
68 Daniel Hage 8 Edina 14:15.0 7:39
69 44 Dylan Surprise 8 Minneapolis Southwest 14:15.6 7:39
70 Bailey Evenson 7 Perham 14:15.8 7:40
71 Mark Ellenberger 9 Edina 14:18.6 7:41
72 Rein Salas 9 Edina 14:19.6 7:42
73 Evan Stantizos 7 Edina 14:20.8 7:42
74 Alex Conrad 9 Edina 14:22.0 7:43



75 45 Owen Dean 8 Minneapolis Southwest 14:22.2 7:43
76 46 Charles Vaaler 8 Minneapolis Southwest 14:22.2 7:43
77 47 Michael Almich 8 Elk River 14:22.3 7:43
78 Parker Boisvert 8 Edina 14:23.0 7:43
79 48 Penn Sagedahl 8 Hopkins 14:24.5 7:44
80 Justin Dickerson 8 Perham 14:25.2 7:45
81 Nathan Holje 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 14:25.5 7:45
82 49 Christian Swenson 7 rochester century 14:26.0 7:45
83 Henry Mans 8 Edina 14:27.1 7:46
84 50 Devin McGill 8 Robbinsdale Armstrong 14:27.9 7:46
85 Henry Sweere 8 Perham 14:29.3 7:47
86 Case Winter 7 Edina 14:29.4 7:47
87 Avery Bartnik 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 14:29.9 7:47
88 Peter Rubin 8 Edina 14:31.0 7:48
89 Chase Belka 7 Perham 14:31.4 7:48
90 Seth Schricker 8 Hopkins 14:31.7 7:48
91 Matt Armstrong 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 14:36.4 7:51
92 Thomas Cuperus 8 Edina 14:39.8 7:52
93 Carter Aakre 7 Perham 14:42.7 7:54
94 Zachary Miller 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 14:44.7 7:55
95 Hayden Kjelshus 8 Perham 14:53.2 8:00
96 Zachary Spears 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 14:53.8 8:00
97 51 Kevin Coons 9 Lakeville South 14:57.0 8:02
98 Aaron Timm 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 14:58.9 8:03
99 52 Max Deane 9 Lakeville South 14:58.9 8:03

100 53 Jacob Palm 8 Elk River 15:00.9 8:04
101 Jason Schumacher 7 Hopkins 15:04.6 8:06
102 Ethan Mielke 7 Hopkins 15:04.8 8:06
103 54 Buerkle Himmelberg 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 15:05.5 8:06
104 55 Ryan Benson 7 Minnetonka 15:07.1 8:07
105 56 Sam Roehl 7 Minnetonka 15:07.4 8:07
106 Gunnar Anderson 7 Perham 15:07.9 8:08
107 Noah Rudi 8 Edina 15:09.9 8:09
108 57 Josh Payne 7 Willmar 15:10.1 8:09
109 Eli Roe 8 Perham 15:16.8 8:12
110 58 Ryan Lund 7 Minnetonka 15:17.2 8:12
111 Cameron Filliam 7 Edina 15:19.0 8:13
112 Joe Erickson 7 Edina 15:19.9 8:14
113 Max Barber 9 Edina 15:20.5 8:14
114 59 Jackson Danielowski 7 Elk River 15:21.3 8:15
115 Blake Kukowski 8 Hopkins 15:21.3 8:15



116 Luke Osler 7 Edina 15:21.7 8:15
117 60 Patrick Eikens 9 Minneapolis Southwest 15:22.3 8:15
118 Kevin Swanson 8 Perham 15:25.3 8:17
119 Robert Harrison 8 Edina 15:25.3 8:17
120 Colin Osborne 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 15:27.2 8:18
121 Jack Larson 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 15:28.9 8:19
122 Jake Derouin 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 15:29.9 8:19
123 Peter Oviguian 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 15:30.4 8:20
124 Alexander Bourgeault 9 Edina 15:31.6 8:20
125 Samuel Haberman 8 Hopkins 15:32.3 8:21
126 Matthew Egger 8 Edina 15:33.1 8:21
127 Alex Kaiser 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 15:35.5 8:22
128 Will Gage 9 Edina 15:38.0 8:24
129 Tyler Hoffman 7 Hopkins 15:39.6 8:25
130 61 Chase Dirksen 6 Willmar 15:41.2 8:25
131 Colby Branch 7 Hopkins 15:42.4 8:26
132 Alexander Lerum 7 Hopkins 15:42.6 8:26
133 62 William Omodt 8 Robbinsdale Armstrong 15:42.8 8:26
134 Sam Marble 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 15:44.0 8:27
135 Luke Endres 8 Hopkins 15:46.0 8:28
136 Dakota Perry 7 Perham 15:46.3 8:28
137 63 Clayton Roberts 7 Lakeville South 15:47.2 8:29
138 Gabriel Everts 8 Edina 15:47.8 8:29
139 Calvin Christianson 7 Edina 15:48.7 8:29
140 64 Aaron Watland 7 Willmar 15:52.2 8:31
141 Andrew Baumgarten 6 Willmar 15:56.5 8:34
142 Gabe Nicholas 7 Edina 15:57.3 8:34
143 65 Jack Meinart 8 Robbinsdale Armstrong 16:00.6 8:36
144 66 Adam Butts 7 Lakeville South 16:03.0 8:37
145 Ben Miller 8 Edina 16:05.4 8:38
146 Joseph Burgess 7 Edina 16:05.7 8:39
147 Ryan Johnsen 7 Hopkins 16:06.2 8:39
148 Brian Claver 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 16:07.1 8:39
149 Ryan Baker 7 Hopkins 16:07.8 8:40
150 Cole Rehbine 7 Hopkins 16:09.6 8:41
151 Jack Hymanson 8 Hopkins 16:11.6 8:42
152 Lucas Dornan 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 16:12.8 8:42
153 Caiden Warner 7 Edina 16:16.3 8:44
154 Cole Kristal 8 Hopkins 16:19.2 8:46
155 Christopher Pendleton 9 Lakeville South 16:19.5 8:46
156 Noah Barber 8 Lakeville South 16:22.7 8:48



157 67 Joel Fink 7 rochester century 16:23.7 8:48
158 68 Jonathan Kovach 7 Elk River 16:24.6 8:49
159 69 Jonathan Christianson 7 Park Center 16:24.8 8:49
160 Jack Mrachek 7 Edina 16:25.4 8:49
161 William Hager 8 Edina 16:26.1 8:49
162 David Nguyen 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 16:26.6 8:50
163 Caden Bormann 7 Perham 16:29.8 8:51
164 John Pflaster 9 Edina 16:30.1 8:52
165 Gabriel Antoine 7 Edina 16:33.3 8:53
166 70 Henry Martin 9 Minneapolis Southwest 16:35.8 8:55
167 Mark Daly 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 16:38.3 8:56
168 71 Silas Fisher 8 rochester century 16:39.4 8:57
169 Cole Haugen 9 Lakeville South 16:44.8 9:00
170 Cameron Picht 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 16:46.8 9:01
171 Zachary Streit 9 Edina 16:50.0 9:02
172 72 Jack Siegwart 7 Minnetonka 16:56.4 9:06
173 Peter Rock 8 Edina 16:57.6 9:06
174 Simon Baron 8 Edina 16:59.0 9:07
175 73 Andrew Wilcox 7 Minnetonka 16:59.6 9:07
176 74 Nathan Eisenmann 6 Minnetonka 17:02.6 9:09
177 Maxwell Cossette 9 Lakeville South 17:03.2 9:09
178 Isaac Stoltz 7 Edina 17:05.0 9:10
179 Owen Weinberger 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 17:06.4 9:11
180 75 Ethan McNiesh 7 Park Center 17:07.8 9:12
181 Isaac Zickerman 8 Hopkins 17:08.9 9:12
182 Maxwell Lacey 8 Hopkins 17:09.9 9:13
183 Smith Madson 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 17:11.5 9:14
184 Anthony Crosby 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 17:14.8 9:16
185 Jack Marble 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 17:16.6 9:17
186 Dylan Arndorfer 6 Willmar 17:30.6 9:24
187 Garrett McLaughlin 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 17:32.0 9:25
188 Eric Guyette 7 Edina 17:33.1 9:25
189 Jay Erickson 7 Edina 17:34.9 9:26
190 Connor Price 7 Hopkins 17:35.3 9:27
191 Dalton Honer 8 Perham 17:36.4 9:27
192 Ethan Brown 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 17:38.5 9:28
193 Broden Curtis Erhardt 8 Hopkins 17:38.9 9:29
194 Derek Brose 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 17:39.3 9:29
195 Mohamed Antar 8 Hopkins 17:40.5 9:29
196 Evan Freed 7 Minnetonka 17:42.2 9:30
197 Kyi Luie 7 Minnetonka 17:42.6 9:31



198 Caleb Dunnewind 7 Hopkins 17:49.9 9:34
199 Colton Ditterich 8 Perham 17:51.7 9:35

200 Vik Lakshmi 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 17:52.3 9:36
201 Lasse Hackbarth 7 Edina 17:57.7 9:39
202 Rudy Liljeberg 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 18:01.4 9:41
203 Lucca Figari 7 Edina 18:02.3 9:41
204 Jessie Larson 7 Willmar 18:05.9 9:43
205 Logan Silva 7 Edina 18:12.2 9:46
206 Jacob Rosendahl 6 Willmar 18:13.4 9:47
207 JP McCormack 7 Willmar 18:15.8 9:48
208 Weston Hansen 6 Willmar 18:34.6 9:58
209 Charlie Zdechlik 7 Edina 18:39.8 10:01
210 Zach Conner 10 Lakeville South 18:49.4 10:06
211 James Miller 8 Hopkins 18:49.6 10:06
212 Grant Phillips 8 Robbinsdale Armstrong 18:50.4 10:07
213 Noah Fiest 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 18:52.5 10:08
214 Alec Stolz 7 Minnetonka 19:02.4 10:13
215 Kyle Swanson 7 Perham 19:17.3 10:21
216 Michael Dalsin 7 Edina 19:33.9 10:30
217 Hendrik Grybowski 7 Edina 19:34.1 10:30
218 Sam Bourassa 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 19:48.5 10:38
219 Lucas Taitano 7 Hopkins 19:55.4 10:42
220 Liam Penn 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 20:16.0 10:53
221 Finn Duggan 8 Minnetonka 20:19.6 10:55
222 76 Johnathan Ernst 8 Park Center 20:43.6 11:08
223 Corey Marble 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 20:45.6 11:09
224 Luke Anderson 9 Edina 21:06.5 11:20
225 Noah Kregness 8 Eden Prairie Central MS 21:13.6 11:24
226 77 Aaron MacMurdo 9 Park Center 21:14.1 11:24
227 Ben Stageberg 7 Edina 21:21.2 11:28
228 Ryan Klemm 8 Hopkins 21:31.1 11:33
229 Conrad Gausmann 7 Hopkins 21:36.4 11:36
230 78 Jake Wulff 9 Park Center 21:38.7 11:37
231 Simon Struyk 7 Hopkins 21:40.3 11:38
232 Riley Marble 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 22:01.6 11:49
233 Gage Grunst 8 Perham 22:26.4 12:03
234 Zachary Wood 8 Hopkins 22:29.8 12:05
235 Charles Acomb 7 Hopkins 22:46.0 12:13
236 Samuel Ahlquist 7 Hopkins 23:01.5 12:22
237 Robert Hanson 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 23:13.4 12:28
238 Aleksander Wormuth 8 Hopkins 25:07.1 13:29



239 Evan Erickson 8 Hopkins 25:49.2 13:52
240 Gavin Berenberg 7 Robbinsdale Armstrong 25:49.5 13:52

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

      
                2014 Bauman/Rovn Cross Country Invitational
                              Gale Woods Farm
                                09/04/2014
                     *********** TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    40  Edina                                 (12:25.6  62:07.7 0:43.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Owen Gage                  9 11:55.4
  2      5  Max Manley                 8 12:18.2
  3     10  Ben Elliott                9 12:36.6
  4     11  Parker Zak                 9 12:38.2
  5     12  Elijah Hollenkamp          8 12:39.3
  6   ( 16) Michael Chamberlain        8 12:47.9
  7   ( 18) Elliot Pihart              8 12:51.7

  2.    98  Eden Prairie Central MS               (13:01.9  65:09.2 0:57.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Nile Timmerman             7 12:30.6
  2     15  Drew Edwards               8 12:44.3
  3     22  Corey Byrnes               7 13:05.5
  4     26  Brenden Donahue            7 13:20.8
  5     29  Briggs Bengstrom           8 13:28.0
  6   ( 30) Bryce Whitley              8 13:32.9
  7   ( 34) Jeremy Derks               7 13:49.2

  3.   106  Hopkins                               (13:04.5  65:22.3 1:41.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Eli Hoeft                  8 12:09.9
  2     13  Nikolai Schmanski          7 12:42.1
  3     25  Philip Dirnberger          8 13:14.8
  4     28  Charles McAllister         7 13:24.2
  5     36  Samuel Barczak             8 13:51.3
  6   ( 37) Jack Specht                7 13:56.5
  7   ( 48) Penn Sagedahl              8 14:24.5

  4.   108  Willmar                               (13:05.8  65:28.6 3:18.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Cael Carlson               8 11:51.2
  2      3  Harley Anez                8 12:04.4
  3     23  Mason Wendt                7 13:08.8
  4     24  Adam Dawson                7 13:14.1
  5     57  Josh Payne                 7 15:10.1
  6   ( 61) Chase Dirksen              6 15:41.2
  7   ( 64) Aaron Watland              7 15:52.2

  5.   114  Perham                                (13:12.5  66:02.5 1:13.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Dylan Fudge                8 12:34.2
  2     14  Clayton Anderson           8 12:42.5
  3     27  Drew Birkeland             7 13:23.3
  4     32  Jett Karels                8 13:34.6
  5     33  Isaac Scheidecker          8 13:47.9



  6   ( 39) Owen Werner                7 13:59.3
  7   ( 43) Nick Lund                  8 14:06.7

  6.   172  Lakeville South                       (13:54.7  69:33.4 2:24.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Max Dunham                 7 12:34.9
  2     20  Adam Seibert               9 13:01.8
  3     40  Biran Meyers               8 14:00.8
  4     51  Kevin Coons                9 14:57.0
  5     52  Max Deane                  9 14:58.9
  6   ( 63) Clayton Roberts            7 15:47.2
  7   ( 66) Adam Butts                 7 16:03.0

  7.   185  Robbinsdale Armstrong                 (13:55.5  69:37.4 2:06.5)
====================================================
  1     19  Calvin Libra              10 12:59.0
  2     21  Andrew Serumgard           9 13:02.2
  3     41  Drew Eid                   8 14:02.8
  4     50  Devin McGill               8 14:27.9
  5     54  Buerkle Himmelberg         9 15:05.5
  6   ( 62) William Omodt              8 15:42.8
  7   ( 65) Jack Meinart               8 16:00.6

  8.   208  Minneapolis Southwest                 (14:07.6  70:38.0 0:48.1)
====================================================
  1     31  Seay Zagar                 8 13:34.1
  2     42  Evan Legrand               8 14:03.9
  3     44  Dylan Surprise             8 14:15.6
  4     45  Owen Dean                  8 14:22.2
  5     46  Charles Vaaler             8 14:22.2
  6   ( 60) Patrick Eikens             9 15:22.3
  7   ( 70) Henry Martin               9 16:35.8

  9.   234  Elk River                             (14:44.3  73:41.3 3:52.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Lucas Gustafson            8 12:32.2
  2     47  Michael Almich             8 14:22.3
  3     53  Jacob Palm                 8 15:00.9
  4     59  Jackson Danielowski        7 15:21.3
  5     68  Jonathan Kovach            7 16:24.6

 10.   258  Minnetonka                            (15:03.3  75:16.3 4:08.2)
====================================================
  1     17  Luke Sellman               8 12:48.2
  2     55  Ryan Benson                7 15:07.1
  3     56  Sam Roehl                  7 15:07.4
  4     58  Ryan Lund                  7 15:17.2
  5     72  Jack Siegwart              7 16:56.4
  6   ( 73) Andrew Wilcox              7 16:59.6
  7   ( 74) Nathan Eisenmann           6 17:02.6

 11.   260  rochester century                     (15:03.5  75:17.2 2:48.3)
====================================================
  1     35  Eli McGuire                8 13:51.1
  2     38  James Guenther             7 13:57.0
  3     49  Christian Swenson          7 14:26.0
  4     67  Joel Fink                  7 16:23.7
  5     71  Silas Fisher               8 16:39.4

 12.   375  Park Center                           (19:25.8  97:09.0 5:13.9)
====================================================



  1     69  Jonathan Christianson      7 16:24.8
  2     75  Ethan McNiesh              7 17:07.8
  3     76  Johnathan Ernst            8 20:43.6
  4     77  Aaron MacMurdo             9 21:14.1
  5     78  Jake Wulff                 9 21:38.7

         


